STUD TERMINAL ACCESSORIES

17025.5

ADH120-Blue, Gullwing cover with flash for HSKG 120,

single

e Covers
e Cross Connectors
e Partitions

Product description

Specifications
Additional information
Approvals
Color
Country of origin
EAC test standard
Flamklass
Height
Length
Material
Operating temperature from
Operating temperature to
Pack Size
Tariff code
Weight

Width

for HSKG 120
EAC

Blue

DE

TR ZU 004/2011
UL94-Vv0

44.8

110.2
Polyamide 6.6
-40

120

10

85389099
23.1

41.9

S CONTACLIP



	STUD TERMINAL ACCESSORIES
	17025.5  ADH120-Blue, Gullwing cover with flash for HSKG 120, single
	Product description
	Specifications



