

STUD TERMINAL ACCESSORIES

17025.5

ADH120-Blue, Gullwing cover with flash for HSKG 120,
single



- Covers
- Cross Connectors
- Partitions

Product description

Specifications

Additional information	for HSKG 120
Approvals	EAC
Color	Blue
Country of origin	DE
EAC test standard	TR ZU 004/2011
Flamklass	UL94-V0
Height	44.8
Length	110.2
Operating temperature from	-40
Operating temperature to	120
Pack Size	10
Tariff code	85389099
Weight	23.1
Width	41.9